
Warszawska Liga Lekkoatletyczna 2018 
WARSZAWA (ORZEŁ), 01.07.2018 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 
100 metrów  
 FINAŁ +1.6 17:39 
 1 CHUANGCHAI Bandit 22.07.93 THAILAND 10.53        
 2 NAMSUWAN Kritsada 09.02.94 THAILAND 10.62      
 3 LAOMOOL Sakchai 30.05.97 THAILAND 10.71      
 4 KHONGPRASIT Chayut 31.01.99 THAILAND 10.87      
 5 MICHALSKI Mateusz 29.08.87 GZSN START Gorzów Wlkp. LB 10.88      
 6 TRZASKA Damian 03.02.00 MKS Durasan Płońsk  11.13      
 7 KORONA Patryk 01.01.00 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  11.27      
 8 GWIAZDOWSKI Mateusz 06.09.95 MKS Polonia Warszawa  11.37      
 9 ANTOSZEWSKI Kacper 20.05.00 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 11.45      
100 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 4 +1.0 16:33 
 1 MICHALSKI Mateusz 29.08.87 GZSN START Gorzów Wlkp. LB 10.91 q     
 2 SATHOENGRAM Jaran 09.02.93 THAILAND 10.92 q     
 3 TRZASKA Damian 03.02.00 MKS Durasan Płońsk  11.12 q     
 4 KORONA Patryk 01.01.00 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  11.27 qB     
 5 ANTOSZEWSKI Kacper 20.05.00 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 11.44      
 6 GWIAZDOWSKI Mateusz 06.09.95 MKS Polonia Warszawa  11.44      
 7 JAWORSKI Mateusz 15.01.02 OKS Skra Warszawa  11.55      
 8 KAMIŃSKI Michał 30.08.99 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  11.61      
 Bieg 2/ 4 +0.8 16:37 
 1 TAEMCHAN Suriya 14.01.00 THAILAND 11.15 q     
 2 BOROŃ Aleksy 01.06.00 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  11.27 qB PB    
 3 ZAKHARIAN Kennet 04.07.01 UKS Kusy Warszawa  11.45  =PB    
 4 PRZYŻECKI Dominik 17.01.01 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  11.58      
 5 CHWAŁA Bartosz 07.11.01 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  11.66      
 6 WRÓBEL Adam 24.10.01 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  11.87  SB    
 7 SYPNIEWSKI Tomasz 10.08.84 AZS-AWF Warszawa  11.97      
 Bieg 3/ 4 +2.0 16:42 
 1 NAMSUWAN Kritsada 09.02.94 THAILAND 10.70 q     
 2 KHONGPRASIT Chayut 31.01.99 THAILAND 11.10 q     
 3 WÓJCICKI Wiktor 05.05.03 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  11.92  PB    
 4 NOWAK Jan 17.02.03 OKS Skra Warszawa  12.27      
 5 SADOWSKI Dawid 04.07.01 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 12.33  PB    
 6 SZMAGALSKI Łukasz 08.03.01 AZS-AWF Warszawa  12.33      
 7 BIŃKOWSKI Jakub 21.01.03 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  12.35      
 Bieg 4/ 4 +1.2 16:45 
 1 CHUANGCHAI Bandit 22.07.93 THAILAND 10.64 q     
 2 LAOMOOL Sakchai 30.05.97 THAILAND 10.91 q     
 3 ROMANIUK Daniel 10.10.01 OKS Skra Warszawa  12.22  PB    
 4 ŚLIWA Jakub 05.11.04 MKS Pułtusk  12.40      
 5 JANCIK Tymoteusz 25.04.02 UKS Gepard Warszawa  12.44  PB    
 6 MAKOS Szymon 11.09.02 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  12.55  PB    
 7 MISZCZYSZYN Bartosz 08.03.04 KS Biegi Grodzisk MazowieckiMZ 14.69  PB    
200 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 3 +0.5 18:31 
 1 OMELKO Rafał 16.01.89 KS AZS AWF Wrocław DS 21.35      
 2 PYTLIK Krzysztof 21.06.95 KS AZS AWF Wrocław DS 21.88      
 3 MICHALSKI Mateusz 29.08.87 GZSN START Gorzów Wlkp. LB 22.04      
 4 SIERADZAN Tomasz 20.04.93 KS AZS AWF Wrocław DS 22.17      
 5 ANTOSZEWSKI Kacper 20.05.00 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 22.70      
 6 DUCH Jakub 27.08.01 WLKS Nowe Iganie  22.95      
 7 KORONA Patryk 01.01.00 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  23.28      
 Bieg 2/ 3 +1.3 18:33 
 1 BANY Bartłomiej 29.05.98 UKS Filipides Teresin  22.86  PB    
 2 JAWORSKI Mateusz 15.01.02 OKS Skra Warszawa  23.18      
 3 PRZYŻECKI Dominik 17.01.01 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  23.21      
 4 TYLAK Łukasz 28.02.90 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 23.23  SB    
 5 MORZEWSKI Marceli 22.01.00 UKS Victoria Józefów  23.73      
 6 ROMANIUK Daniel 10.10.01 OKS Skra Warszawa  24.33      
 Bieg 3/ 3 +1.9 18:36 
 1 ZAKHARIAN Kennet 04.07.01 UKS Kusy Warszawa  22.93      
 2 WÓJCICKI Wiktor 05.05.03 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  24.33      
 3 SZMAGALSKI Łukasz 08.03.01 AZS-AWF Warszawa  24.58  PB    
 4 KOPEĆ Adrian 07.11.02 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  24.76      
 5 JANCIK Tymoteusz 25.04.02 UKS Gepard Warszawa  24.92  PB    
 6 BIŃKOWSKI Jakub 21.01.03 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  24.94      
 7 SADOWSKI Dawid 04.07.01 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 26.10      
400 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 3   17:20 
 1 CHOJNOWSKI Bartłomiej 24.09.93 WKS Śląsk Wrocław DS 48.95 
 2 SRIPHA THipthanet 29.01.99 THAILAND 49.18 
 3 SUNTHONTHUAM Phichaya 31.08.99 THAILAND 49.39 
 4 SIERADZAN Tomasz 20.04.93 KS AZS AWF Wrocław DS 50.28 
 5 CIESIELSKI Kacper 17.07.91 KU AZS Uniwersytetu   51.86 
 6 WYSZOMIRSKI Patryk 20.09.01 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  54.50 
 Bieg 2/ 3   17:23 
 1 CHAMSI Apisit 09.02.96 THAILAND 50.09 
 2 PAUNGPI Pipatporn 28.02.98 THAILAND 50.95 
 3 POLOWIEC Karol 03.03.01 OKS Skra Warszawa  53.58 
 4 DYNOWSKI Łukasz 09.08.00 OKS Skra Warszawa  57.18 
 5 DYNOWSKI Grzegorz 23.10.02 OKS Skra Warszawa  57.66 
 6 WOŹNIAK Julian 03.04.01 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 57.69 
 Bieg 3/ 3   17:26 
 1 TYLAK Łukasz 28.02.90 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 52.19 
 2 BURDZIŃSKI Patryk 20.09.01 UKS Filipides Teresin  53.92 



 3 MORDEL Jan 19.02.01 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  54.20 
 4 KRAKOWIAK Tymoteusz 09.06.04 MKS Polonia Warszawa  63.72 
 5 MISZCZYSZYN Bartosz 08.03.04 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  73.65 
800 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 2   17:50 
 1 KOCAK Patryk 01.07.99 WLKS Nowe Iganie  1:54.12  SB    
 2 CHODURA Marcel 14.01.99 LUKS MGOKSiR Korfantów OP 1:54.23  PB    
 3 KAMPA Rafał 12.06.91 GKS Piast Gliwice SL 1:55.32      
 4 MISIEWICZ Michał 31.12.95 AZS-AWF Warszawa  2:00.12      
 5 MIELEWCZYK Piotr 08.08.90 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża PD 2:01.67      
 6 KUCHARSKI Bartosz 20.11.00 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  2:01.80  SB    
 7 TYMIŃSKI Piotr 21.02.00 WLKS Nowe Iganie  2:02.45      
 8 PILISZEK Grzegorz 23.09.87 RK Athletics Warszawa  2:03.31      
 9 LUBELSKI Hubert 31.10.01 WLKS Nowe Iganie  2:04.82      
  DUCH Jakub 27.08.01 WLKS Nowe Iganie  DNF      
  DUCH Mikołaj 27.08.01 WLKS Nowe Iganie  DNF      
 Bieg 2/ 2   17:54 
 1 DĄBROWSKI Aleksander 17.11.00 MKS Polonia Warszawa  2:07.11  PB    
 2 PEC Adrian 28.04.03 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  2:09.56      
 3 BŁASZCZYK Kamil 28.02.03 MKS Durasan Płońsk  2:11.06  PB    
 4 TOMASZEK Dawid 21.04.03 LKS Zorza Gdynia PM 2:11.60  PB    
 5 PREJC Mikołaj 20.12.02 LKS Zorza Gdynia PM 2:15.79  PB    
 6 JADCZAK Adrian 09.02.04 LKS Zorza Gdynia PM 2:17.24      
 7 DOMAŃSKI Antoni 15.04.02 MKS Lesznowola  2:18.78      
 8 MIŁKOWSKI Wiktor 15.04.05 ŚUKS Polna Warszawa  2:23.21      
1500 metrów  
 1 MŁYNARZ Kamil 09.03.90 SKB Kraśnik LU 3:57.89      
 2 BIELSKI Maciej 02.04.99 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA 3:59.96      
 3 PIRÓG Michał 10.01.95 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4:02.03      
 4 ŚWIRGOŃ Adam 19.05.94 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4:03.08      
 5 DĄBROWSKI Michał 06.10.99 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  4:17.35      
 6 GRZYBCZYK Szymon 30.06.99 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk PM 4:17.82  SB    
 7 ZARĘBA Mateusz 02.01.01 OKS Skra Warszawa  4:28.76  PB    
 8 PUSTUŁKA Konrad 26.11.80 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  4:29.02      
 9 ROSZKOWSKI Łukasz 20.06.88 RK Athletics Warszawa  5:10.27      
  MYDLAK Tomasz 20.05.94 MKS Agros Chełm LU DNF      
  NOVOSAD Oleksandr 06.06.98 KS AZS AWF Kraków MA DNF      
3000 m przeszkody  
 1 POGORZELSKI Rafał 22.12.99 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża PD 9:15.50 
 2 SZYMBORSKI Rafał 05.07.92 BKS Wataha Warszawa  9:39.92 SB  
 3 KROCHMAL Paweł 31.03.93 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  9:55.51 
110 m ppł FINAŁ +1.7 17:00 
 1 KILJAN Krzysztof 30.12.99 AZS-AWF Warszawa  14.81    SEN 
 2 CHWAŁA Bartosz 07.11.01 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  15.37      
 3 KAMIŃSKI Michał 30.08.99 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  15.60    JUN 
 4 KOPEĆ Adrian 07.11.02 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  17.34      
  WILK Michał 03.03.99 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  DQ    SEN 
110 m ppł +0.3 16:09 
 1 CHWAŁA Bartosz 07.11.01 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  14.70 Jun.Mł 
 2 WILK Michał 03.03.99 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  14.84 SEN 
 3 KILJAN Krzysztof 30.12.99 AZS-AWF Warszawa  14.85 SEN 
 4 KAMIŃSKI Michał 30.08.99 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  15.41 JUN 
 5 OBŁĘKOWSKI Maksymilian 08.11.02 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  15.47 Jun.Mł 
 6 KOPEĆ Adrian 07.11.02 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  17.63 Jun.Mł 
Pchnięcie kulą M U20 (6kg) 
 1 BOUEY Paul 01.01.00 CHILE 17.34 
 2 NIEDŹWIECKI Damian 09.09.00 OKLA Ostrołęka  16.63 
Pchnięcie kulą M U18 (5kg) 
 1 CUBER Bartosz 13.01.01 AZS-AWF Warszawa  14.78 
 2 NIEDZIELA Jakub 28.06.02 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  9.24 PB  
Rzut oszczepem M U18 (700) 
 1 GAWĘDA Wojciech 22.01.02 KS Żak Wałcz ZP 49.84      
 2 KUNCEWICZ Jonatan 06.12.02 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  31.51      
 3 NIEDZIELA Jakub 28.06.02 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  30.23  PB    
Rzut oszczepem  (800) 
 1 KWAŚNIEWSKI Mateusz 16.07.95 ULKS Uczniak Szprotawa LB 70.18 
 2 SUMIŃSKI Wojciech 14.01.94 AZS-AWF Warszawa  65.13 
 3 TOPOLEWSKI Maciej 28.04.95 AZS-AWF Warszawa  58.75 
 4 KOTECKI Piotr 31.05.00 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  45.29 
Rzut dyskiem M U20 (1.75kg) 
 1 LEWOSZEWSKI Jakub 07.02.00 KS Agros Zamość 60.41 
 2 BOUEY Paul 01.01.00 CHILE 51.03 
 3 KOWALSKI Adam 20.07.99 MKS Durasan Płońsk  48.07 
 4 NIEDŹWIECKI Damian 09.09.00 OKLA Ostrołęka  46.86 
  BOROŃ Aleksy 01.06.00 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  NM 
Rzut dyskiem M U18 (1.5kg) 
 1 LEWOSZEWSKI Sebastian 17.06.02 KS Wisła Puławy LU 55.34 
 2 CUBER Bartosz 13.01.01 AZS-AWF Warszawa  43.41 
 3 KUNCEWICZ Jonatan 06.12.02 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  19.16 
Rzut dyskiem M U16 (1kg) 
 1 MARKOWSKI Przemysław 11.03.04 OKS Start Otwock  41.47 PB  
Rzut dyskiem  (2kg) 
 1 KAMIŃSKI Damian 15.12.93 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 59.15 
 2 BALLIVIAN Jose Miguel 01.01.97 CHILE 53.68 
 3 KACPRZAK Mateusz 15.06.92 AZS-AWF Warszawa 49.42 
 4 MARKOWSKI Łukasz 23.05.95 OKS Start Otwock  40.15 SB  
Skok wzwyż  
 1 MISZCZYSZYN Bartosz 08.03.04 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  1.55  PB    
Rzut młotem M U20 (6kg) 
 1 KOŹLICKI Michał 22.05.99 OKS Skra Warszawa  60.86 
Pchnięcie kulą  (7.26kg) 



 1 BALLIVIAN Joaquin 01.01.93 CHILE 16.67 
 2 BALLIVIAN Jose Miguel 01.01.97 CHILE 16.32 
Rzut młotem M U18 (5kg) 
 1 PIOTROWSKI Wojciech 04.01.01 AZS-AWF Warszawa  59.76 PB  
Rzut młotem  (7.26kg) 
 1 MANSILLA Humberto 01.01.96 CHILE 70.69      
 2 ROGOWSKI Arkadiusz 30.03.93 KS Agros Zamość LU 69.96      
 3 KEHR Gabriel 01.01.96 CHILE 68.62      
Skok o tyczce  
 1 KHUMNIEM YOTSAKON 19.01.98 THAILAND 4.60      
  AMSAM-ANG PATSAPONG 02.10.97 THAILAND NM      
  MARCINIEWICZ Bartosz 24.11.02 AZS-AWF Warszawa  NM 
      
 KOBIETY/WOMEN 
100 metrów  
 FINAŁ +1.0 17:35 
 1 THIPAT Supawan 10.02.94 THAILAND 11.94  PB    
 2 RUNAN Sureewan 03.05.97 THAILAND 11.98  PB    
 3 CHATTHA On-uma 27.03.97 THAILAND 12.06  PB    
 4 CHAROENSUK Parichat 16.04.98 THAILAND 12.23      
 5 CHUTRAKUN Jirawan 13.06.00 THAILAND 12.43  =PB    
 6 RĘBIŚ Kinga 15.08.95 AZS-AWF Warszawa  12.50  =PB    
 7 GĄSIEWSKA Olga 18.01.02 MKS Pułtusk  12.72      
 8 MURASIEWICZ Maja 20.08.02 MKS Polonia Warszawa  12.93  PB    
 9 STELMASZCZYK Joanna 26.06.98 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa  13.03      
100 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 4 +0.9 16:17 
 1 KOŁODZIEJ Ada 24.03.95 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  12.20 q     
 2 CHUTRAKUN Jirawan 13.06.00 THAILAND 12.43 q     
 3 RĘBIŚ Kinga 15.08.95 AZS-AWF Warszawa  12.58 q     
 4 GĄSIEWSKA Olga 18.01.02 MKS Pułtusk  12.64 q     
 5 SOBCZYK Kamila 27.04.02 OKS Skra Warszawa  12.71 qB =PB    
 6 KWASIBORSKA Julia 20.01.04 MKS Durasan Płońsk  13.16  PB    
 7 GAJKOWSKA Martyna 11.04.03 MKS Polonia Warszawa  13.22  PB    
 Bieg 2/ 4 +2.5 16:21 
 1 RUNAN Sureewan 03.05.97 THAILAND 12.09 q     
 2 STELMASZCZYK Joanna 26.06.98 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa  13.04      
 3 KORNECKA Aleksandra 09.04.90 GKS Piast Gliwice SL 13.18      
 4 BIELAWSKA Julia 08.12.01 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  13.28      
 5 KĘDZIOR Ewelina 18.07.00 OKS Skra Warszawa  13.61      
 Bieg 3/ 4 +1.4 16:24 
 1 THIPAT Supawan 10.02.94 THAILAND 12.08 q     
 2 CHAROENSUK Parichat 16.04.98 THAILAND 12.20 q     
 3 PANASIUK Justyna 27.05.03 UKS Otrębusy  13.84  PB    
 4 MAZUR Anna 10.06.01 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  13.93  SB    
 5 KAMIŃSKA Maria 15.10.01 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  14.57      
 Bieg 4/ 4 +1.1 16:27 
 1 CHATTHA On-uma 27.03.97 THAILAND 12.31 q     
 2 MURASIEWICZ Maja 20.08.02 MKS Polonia Warszawa  13.02 qB PB    
 3 SOŚNIERZ Maria 14.05.00 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  14.42      
 4 GÓRNA Barbara          28.01.2003       KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  14.49  PB    
 5 GRONKIEWICZ Julia 18.09.04 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  14.95      
200 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 3 +1.2 18:23 
 1 KOŁODZIEJ Ada 24.03.95 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  24.80      
 2 PANEK Angelika 20.04.89 OŚ AZS Poznań WP 25.27      
 3 RĘBIŚ Kinga 15.08.95 AZS-AWF Warszawa  25.73  PB    
 4 MURASIEWICZ Maja 20.08.02 MKS Polonia Warszawa  26.19  PB    
 5 SKIERKOWSKA Martyna 05.01.00 UKS Gepard Warszawa  26.33  PB    
 6 KORNECKA Aleksandra 09.04.90 GKS Piast Gliwice SL 26.44  SB    
 7 BIELAWSKA Julia 08.12.01 UKS Herkules Sulejówek  27.25      
 8 GAJKOWSKA Martyna 11.04.03 MKS Polonia Warszawa  27.47      
 Bieg 2/ 3 +2.0 18:25 
 1 MISIAK Michalina 01.09.04 UKS Victoria Józefów  27.11  PB    
 2 SZWARCZEWSKA Zofia 04.09.02 OKS Start Otwock  27.19  PB    
 3 NIEMOŃSKA Weronika 20.12.02 OKS Start Otwock  27.30  PB    
 4 KĘDZIOR Ewelina 18.07.00 OKS Skra Warszawa  27.93      
 5 TOMCZYK Aleksandra 02.12.03 OKS Skra Warszawa  31.69  PB    
 Bieg 3/ 3 +1.1 18:27 
 1 BANY Daria 12.02.02 UKS Filipides Teresin  27.29      
 2 DOMAGAŁA Weronika 03.10.98 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  28.04  PB    
 3 KULESZA Kalina 04.07.99 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  28.92      
 4 KAMIŃSKA Maria 15.10.01 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  30.61      
400 metrów  
 Bieg 1/ 2   17:11 
 1 BRELA Zuzanna 01.12.00 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  59.20      
 2 BĄK Zuzanna 08.02.02 OKS Start Otwock  60.49      
 3 DOMAGAŁA Weronika 03.10.98 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  62.26      
 4 SOCHA Helena 29.10.01 MKS Polonia Warszawa  63.49      
 5 NOWAK Kamila 12.09.03 OKS Skra Warszawa  65.04      
 6 CIARKA Patrycja 28.01.01 UKS Filipides Teresin  68.57      
 Bieg 2/ 2   17:16 
 1 SZEWCZYK Sylwia 30.07.03 OKS Skra Warszawa  68.76      
 2 SIMCZUK Julia 15.02.04 OKS Skra Warszawa  70.89      
 3 BORKOWSKA Natalia 21.06.01 MKS Durasan Płońsk  72.56      
 4 GÓRNA Barbara 28.01.03 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  76.17      
 5 GRONKIEWICZ Julia 18.09.04 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  82.06      
800 metrów  
 1 JASTRZĘBSKA Magdalena 13.07.01 WLKS Nowe Iganie  2:17.35 
 2 ZIENDARA Michalina 14.06.00 MKS Polonia Warszawa  2:25.50 
 3 PRZYBYSZ Aleksandra 13.07.01 UKS Varsovia Warszawa  2:25.97 



 4 HALK Ida 03.07.03 LKS Zorza Gdynia PM 2:31.09 
 5 DROSZKOWSKA Zuzanna 21.12.02 LKS Zorza Gdynia PM 2:31.26 
 6 DUDEK Anna 14.06.03 MKS Polonia Warszawa  2:47.77 
 7 WIERZBICKA MAJA 13.10.99 RLTL ZTE Radom  2:58.73 
  KSIĘŻOPOLSKA Julia 18.10.02 WLKS Nowe Iganie  DNF 
100 m pł K U18 (76,2) FINAŁ +0.7 16:52 
 1 KOŁODZIEJ Ada 24.03.95 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  14.28    Sen 
 2 SKIERKOWSKA Martyna 05.01.00 UKS Gepard Warszawa  15.30     Jun 
 3 BANY Daria 12.02.02 UKS Filipides Teresin  15.39   Jun.Mł 
100 m pł K U18 (76,2) +0.8 16:00 
 1 KOŁODZIEJ Ada 24.03.95 UKS Sprint 2020 Warszawa  14.18    Sen 
 2 SKIERKOWSKA Martyna 05.01.00 UKS Gepard Warszawa  15.19    Jun 
 3 BANY Daria 12.02.02 UKS Filipides Teresin  15.51   Jun.Mł 
Pchnięcie kulą  (4kg) 
 1 GALLARDO Ivana 01.01.93 CHILE 16.27 
 2 TRZONKOWSKA Beata 02.05.95 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża PD 13.14 
 3 KULESZA Kalina 04.07.99 UKS LA Basket Warszawa  8.95 
Rzut dyskiem  (1kg) 
 1 TRZONKOWSKA Beata 02.05.95 LŁKS Prefbet Śniadowo Łomża 46.40      
 2 OLSZEWSKA Magdalena 25.06.99 OKLA Ostrołęka  44.18      
 3 FLISEK Barbara 17.11.99 OKS Start Otwock  35.58  PB    
Skok wzwyż  
 1 GÓRNA Barbara 28.01.03 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  1.20 
 2 GRONKIEWICZ Julia 18.09.04 KS Biegi Grodzisk Mazowiecki  1.10 
Rzut młotem  (4kg) 
 1 GARCIA Mariana 01.01.99 CHILE 62.79 
Rzut młotem K U18 (3kg) 
 1 JAWORSKA Ksymena 26.11.03 OKS Skra Warszawa  35.84 
Skok o tyczce  
 1 MACIAK Agnieszka 04.05.98 OKS Skra Warszawa  3.40      
 2 CHOMCHUENDEE CHAYANISA 09.09.88 THAILAND 3.30      
 3 JABŁOŃSKA Wiktoria 17.12.02 OKS Skra Warszawa  3.10      
 4 HOFFMANN Julia 06.02.02 OKS Skra Warszawa  2.80      
 5 IWANIEC Anna 18.07.01 KKL Kielce SK 2.60  =SB    
 6 PERKA Kamila 29.05.02 OKS Skra Warszawa  2.60      
  KAREŃSKA Agata 22.06.01 OSOT Szczecin ZP NM      
 LIPIŃSKA Milena 05.03.99 Ośrodek Skoku o Tyczce Gdańsk PM NM      
   KHABUT CHONTHICHA 22.11.03 THAILAND NM      
Skok w dal  
 1 KAMIŃSKA Zuzanna 19.04.01 MKS Pułtusk  5.29      
 2 FIJAK Zuzanna 19.01.01 UKS Otrębusy  5.18      
 3 SZEMPLIŃSKA Aleksandra 23.07.04 MKS Durasan Płońsk  4.71      
 4 KUBIAK Maja 15.02.03 UKS Otrębusy  4.68      


